KMC68LC302AF25CT
Part Number KMC68LC302AF25CT
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 100LQFP

Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 100LQFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - I/O 5.0V USB -
Supplier Device Package 100-LQFP (14x14) Speed 25MHz
Series M683xx Security Features -
SATA - RAM Controllers DRAM
Packaging Tray Package / Case 100-LQFP
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 70°C (TA) Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 8/16-Bit
Graphics Acceleration No Ethernet -
Display & Interface Controllers - Core Processor M68000
Co-Processors/DSP Communications; RISC CPM Additional Interfaces GCI, IDL, ISDN, NMSI, PCM, SCPI
KMC68LC302AF25CT 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find KMC68LC302AF25CT Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for KMC68LC302AF25CT
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
KMC68MH360AI33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 240FQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360ZP25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC7447AHX1167NB IC MPU MPC74XX 1.167GHZ 360BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360VR25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360ZQ25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360ZP33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC7410VS500LE IC MPU MPC74XX 500MHZ 360FCCLGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360VR25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360VR33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360VR33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360CAI25L IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 240FQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360AI33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 240FQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68LC302AF20CT IC MPU M683XX 20MHZ 100LQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360RC33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 241PGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360RC33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 241PGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360ZP33L IC MPU M683XX 33MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360CAI25L IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 240FQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68LC302AF16CT IC MPU M683XX 16MHZ 100LQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68MH360ZQ25VL IC MPU M683XX 25MHZ 357BGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
KMC68EN360EM33L KMC68EN360EM33L FREESCALE FREESCALE 34 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.